MAILLOT ERABLE

Inaba shidare

> Japanese maples > Acer matsumurae
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Description

ref. 476

26,50€
75,00€
85,00€
32,00€
38,00€

[+] Show on the website

Leaves: laciniated, brownish crimson when the buds burst and then purplish in

summer, turning to dark red in autumn.

Technical description

Species Acer matsumurae
Variety Inaba shidare

Leaf colour Purple leaves

Leaf shape Dissectum

Adult height Between 2 and 4 meters
Shape Semi-spread

Exposure Sun


http://www.maillot-erable.com
https://www.maillot-erable.com/en/boutique/35_acer-matsumurae/476_inaba-shidare

