

Inaba shidare

> Japanese maples > Acer matsumurae





26,50 €	1.5 litres
75,00€	10 litres
85,00€	14 litres
32,00€	3 litres
38,00€	4 litres

[+] Show on the website

ref. 476

Description

Leaves: laciniated, brownish crimson when the buds burst and then purplish in summer, turning to dark red in autumn.

Technical description

Species	Acer matsumurae
Variety	Inaba shidare
Leaf colour	Purple leaves
Leaf shape	Dissectum
Adult height	Between 2 and 4 meters
Shape	Semi-spread
Exposure	Sun